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Early Offer Scheme Course List 2025

The following courses are available for entry via the Early Offer Round.

Faculty of Science & Technology (SciTech)
Course Name

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science (Biomedical Science)

Bachelor of Science (Environmental Science)
Bachelor of Business Informatics

Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)*

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Medical Science

Bachelor of Software Engineering

Bachelor of Software Engineering/B Business Informatics
*Additional admission requirements: Year 12 Mathematical Methods (T) or equivalent.

Faculty of Arts & Design (FAD)

Course Name

Bachelor of Arts (Creative Writing)

Bachelor of Arts (Digital Media)

Bachelor of Building and Construction Management (Honours)
Bachelor of Communication and Media (Corporate and Public Communication)
Bachelor of Communication and Media (Journalism)

Bachelor of Communication and Media (Marketing Communication)
Bachelor of Communication and Media (Sports Media)

Bachelor of Design

Bachelor of Design (Industrial Design)

Bachelor of Design (Interaction Design)

Bachelor of Design (Visual Communication Design)

Bachelor of Film Production

Bachelor of The Built Environment (Architecture)

Bachelor of The Built Environment (Interior Architecture)

Bachelor of Landscape Architecture (Honours)

Bachelor of Arts/ Bachelor of Communication and Media

Bachelor of Arts/ Bachelor of Event and Tourism Management

Bachelor of Communication and Media/ Bachelor of Event and Tourism Management

B Design/B Communication and Media

Faculty of Business, Government & Law (BGL)
Course Name

Bachelor of Accounting

Bachelor of Business (Entrepreneurship & Innovation)
Bachelor of Business (Human Resource Management)
Bachelor of Business (International Business)

Bachelor of Business (Management)

Bachelor of Business (Marketing)

Bachelor of Business (Sport Management)

Course Code
NPBO003
NPB001
ENBOO1
706AA
ETBOO1
322AA
NPB002
560AA
838AA

Course Code
ARBO001
ARBO003
ABB101
ARB101
ARB102
ARB103
ARB104
ARBOOQ7
ARB201
ARB202
ARB203
ARB006
ABBO001
ABB002
ABB201
ARARO1
ARMGO02
ARMGO1
ARARO2

Course Code

MGB001
MGB101
MGB103
MGB104
MGB105
MGB106
MGB108
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Bachelor of Commerce (Accounting)

Bachelor of Commerce (Business Economics)

Bachelor of Commerce (Finance and Banking)

Bachelor of Commerce (Financial Planning)

Bachelor of Commerce (Accounting and Finance)

Bachelor of Event and Tourism Management

Bachelor of Justice Studies

Bachelor of Politics and International Relations

Bachelor of Social and Economic Policy (Economic Policy)
Bachelor of Social and Economic Policy (Sociology)

Bachelor of Business/Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Business/Bachelor of Business Informatics

Bachelor of Business/Bachelor of Communication and Media
Bachelor of Business/Bachelor of Design

Bachelor of Business/Bachelor of Information Technology
Bachelor of Commerce/Bachelor of Information Technology
Bachelor of Politics and International Relations/Bachelor of Business
Bachelor of Politics and International Relations/ Bachelor of Communication and Media
Bachelor of Politics and International Relations/Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts/ Bachelor of Laws

Bachelor of Business/Bachelor of Laws

Bachelor of Commerce/Bachelor of Laws

Bachelor of Laws

Bachelor of Politics & International Relations/Bachelor of Laws
Bachelor of Communication and Media/Bachelor of Laws

Faculty of Health

Course Name

Bachelor of Sport and Exercise Science

Bachelor of Health Science

Bachelor of Health Science (Human Movement)

Bachelor of Human Nutrition

Bachelor of Science in Psychology

Bachelor of Science in Psychology/Bachelor of Health Science (Human Movement)
Bachelor of Business/Bachelor of Science in Psychology

Bachelor of Politics and International Relations/Bachelor of Science in Psychology
Bachelor of Arts/Bachelor of Science in Psychology

Bachelor of Health Science (Human Movement)/Bachelor of Human Nutrition
Bachelor of Science in Psychology/Bachelor of Laws

Faculty of Education**
Course Name

Bachelor of Early Childhood and Primary Education

Bachelor of Early Childhood Education (Birth to Five)

Bachelor of Primary Education

Bachelor of Primary Education (Creative Arts)

Bachelor of Primary Education (Health and Physical Education)
Bachelor of Primary Education (STEM)

Bachelor of Secondary Education (Arts)

Bachelor of Secondary Education (Health and Physical Education)
Bachelor of Secondary Education (Science)

**Applicants will be required to complete a written statement in response to questions designed to assess
their suitability for the teaching profession.
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MGB301
MGB302
MGB303
MGB304
MGB305
MGB401
SCB0O1
SCB201
SCB301
SCB302
MGARO3
MGITO3
MGARO1
MGARO02
MGITO2
MGITO1
SCMGO1
SCARO1
SCARO2
ARSCO03
MGSCO03
MGSCO1
SCB101
SCSCO02
ARSC02

Course Code
274JA
HLB103
HLB101
686AA
780AA
SCHLO1
MGSC02
SCSCo3
ARSCO1
HLHLO1
SCsco1

Course Code

326JA
EDBOO1
321JA
323JA
324JA
322JA
347JA
330JA
348JA
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Excluded

The following courses are excluded from the Early Offer Round. Offers cannot be made through this
scheme.

Faculty of Health

Course Name Course Code
Bachelor of Midwifery HLBOO1
Bachelor of Physiotherapy 202JA
Bachelor of Vision Science 372JA
Bachelor of Exercise Physiology and Rehabilitation 266JA
Bachelor of Medical Radiation Science (Medical Imaging) 319JA
Bachelor of Nursing 364JA
Bachelor of Occupational Therapy 373JA
Bachelor of Pharmacy HLB301
canberra.edu.au



