

# **Early Offer Scheme Course List 2025**

The following courses **are available** for entry via the Early Offer Round.

### Faculty of Science & Technology (SciTech)

Course Name	Course Code
Bachelor of Science	NPB003
Bachelor of Science (Biomedical Science)	NPB001
Bachelor of Science (Environmental Science)	ENB001
Bachelor of Business Informatics	706AA
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)*	ETB001
Bachelor of Information Technology	322AA
Bachelor of Medical Science	NPB002
Bachelor of Software Engineering	560AA
Bachelor of Software Engineering/B Business Informatics	838AA

<sup>\*</sup>Additional admission requirements: Year 12 Mathematical Methods (T) or equivalent.

#### Faculty of Arts & Design (FAD)

Course Name	Course Code
Bachelor of Arts (Creative Writing)	ARB001
Bachelor of Arts (Culture & Heritage)	ARB002
Bachelor of Arts (Digital Media)	ARB003
Bachelor of Arts (Global Studies)	ARB005
Bachelor of Building and Construction Management (Honours)	ABB101
Bachelor of Communication and Media (Corporate and Public Communication)	ARB101
Bachelor of Communication and Media (Journalism)	ARB102
Bachelor of Communication and Media (Marketing Communication)	ARB103
Bachelor of Communication and Media (Sports Media)	ARB104
Bachelor of Design	ARB007
Bachelor of Design (Industrial Design)	ARB201
Bachelor of Design (Interaction Design)	ARB202
Bachelor of Design (Visual Communication Design)	ARB203
Bachelor of Film Production	ARB006
Bachelor of The Built Environment (Architecture)	ABB001
Bachelor of The Built Environment (Interior Architecture)	ABB002
Bachelor of Landscape Architecture (Honours)	ABB201
Bachelor of Arts/ Bachelor of Communication and Media	ARAR01
Bachelor of Arts/ Bachelor of Event and Tourism Management	ARMG02
Bachelor of Communication and Media/ Bachelor of Event and Tourism Management	ARMG01
B Design/B Communication and Media	ARAR02

## Faculty of Business, Government & Law (BGL)

, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Course Name	Course Code
Bachelor of Accounting	MGB001
Bachelor of Business (Entrepreneurship & Innovation)	MGB101
Bachelor of Business (Human Resource Management)	MGB103
Bachelor of Business (International Business)	MGB104
Bachelor of Business (Management)	MGB105
Bachelor of Business (Marketing)	MGB106
Bachelor of Business (Sport Management)	MGB108



Bachelor of Commerce (Accounting)	MGB301
Bachelor of Commerce (Business Economics)	MGB302
Bachelor of Commerce (Finance and Banking)	MGB303
Bachelor of Commerce (Financial Planning)	MGB304
Bachelor of Commerce (Accounting and Finance)	MGB305
Bachelor of Event and Tourism Management	MGB401
Bachelor of Justice Studies	SCB001
Bachelor of Politics and International Relations	SCB201
Bachelor of Social and Economic Policy (Economic Policy)	SCB301
Bachelor of Social and Economic Policy (Sociology)	SCB302
Bachelor of Business/Bachelor of Arts	MGAR03
Bachelor of Business/Bachelor of Business Informatics	MGIT03
Bachelor of Business/Bachelor of Communication and Media	MGAR01
Bachelor of Business/Bachelor of Design	MGAR02
Bachelor of Business/Bachelor of Information Technology	MGIT02
Bachelor of Commerce/Bachelor of Information Technology	MGIT01
Bachelor of Politics and International Relations/Bachelor of Business	SCMG01
Bachelor of Politics and International Relations/ Bachelor of Communication and Media	SCAR01
Bachelor of Politics and International Relations/Bachelor of Arts	SCAR02
Bachelor of Arts/ Bachelor of Laws	ARSC03
Bachelor of Business/Bachelor of Laws	MGSC03
Bachelor of Commerce/Bachelor of Laws	MGSC01
Bachelor of Laws	SCB101
Bachelor of Politics & International Relations/Bachelor of Laws	SCSC02
Bachelor of Communication and Media/Bachelor of Laws	ARSC02

### **Faculty of Health**

Course Name	<b>Course Code</b>
Bachelor of Sport and Exercise Science	274JA
Bachelor of Health Science	HLB103
Bachelor of Health Science (Human Movement)	HLB101
Bachelor of Health Science (Nutrition Studies)	HLB102
Bachelor of Human Nutrition	686AA
Bachelor of Science in Psychology	780AA
Bachelor of Science in Psychology/Bachelor of Health Science (Human Movement)	SCHL01
Bachelor of Business/Bachelor of Science in Psychology	MGSC02
Bachelor of Politics and International Relations/Bachelor of Science in Psychology	SCSC03
Bachelor of Arts/Bachelor of Science in Psychology	ARSC01
Bachelor of Health Science (Human Movement)/Bachelor of Human Nutrition	HLHL01
Bachelor of Science in Psychology/Bachelor of Laws	SCSC01

#### Faculty of Education\*\*

Course Name	Course Code
Undergraduate Certificate in Education	EDS001
Bachelor of Early Childhood and Primary Education	326JA
Bachelor of Early Childhood Education (Birth to Five)	EDB001
Bachelor of Primary Education	321JA
Bachelor of Primary Education (Creative Arts)	323JA
Bachelor of Primary Education (Health and Physical Education)	324JA
Bachelor of Primary Education (STEM)	322JA
Bachelor of Secondary Education (Arts)	347JA
Bachelor of Secondary Education (Health and Physical Education)	330JA
Bachelor of Secondary Education (Science)	348JA

<sup>\*\*</sup>Applicants will be required to complete a written statement in response to questions designed to assess their suitability for the teaching profession.



# **Excluded**

The following courses are <u>excluded</u> from the Early Offer Round. Offers cannot be made through this scheme.

## **Faculty of Health**

Course Name	<b>Course Code</b>
Bachelor of Midwifery	HLB001
Bachelor of Physiotherapy	202JA
Bachelor of Vision Science	372JA
Bachelor of Exercise Physiology and Rehabilitation	266JA
Bachelor of Medical Radiation Science (Medical Imaging)	319JA
Bachelor of Nursing	364JA
Bachelor of Occupational Therapy	373JA
Bachelor of Pharmacy	HLB301

canberra.edu.au